Variable Incentive 4688.00

Other Allowance 8791.00

Education Allowance 200.00

Transport Allowance 1600.00

Total 50522.00

Deductions Salary

PT 0.0

TDS 0.0

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

Total 0.0

Total Earnings (A) 50522.00 Total Deductions (B) 0.0

Net Salary (A - B) 50522.00 Fifty Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Two

-

For KAPTIVE EDGE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED